S
U
R
FA
C
E
 M
O

3. Schematic pin out of package.
ORDERING INFORMATION CHECK LIST (CUSTOMS)
How to Order (Standards)
Series
NOMC
Pins
14
16
Resistance Value
The first 3 digits are significant
figures and the last digit specifies
the number of zeros to follow.
Eg: 1002 = 10K
1003 = 100K
Tolerance and Ratio Tolerance
Abs. Tolerance Ratio
Z  = ±0.1% ±0.025
A = ±0.1% ±0.05%
B = ±0.1% ±0.1%
C = ±0.25% ±0.1%
D = ±0.5% ±0.1%
F = ±1.0% ±0.5%
Schematic
03 = Isolated
 Equal Value
 Resistors